390000011

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200174783
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/08/1001016
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	SEFECTIVE PATE
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Merd
Office Use Only	



382

002 **43.75

AM 10: 35

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORP	PORATION:J	LAS AMERICAS I	DELI CORP	
DOCUMENT NU	UMBER:P090004011			
The enclosed Artic	les of Amendment and fee a	submitted for filing.		
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning thi	natter to the following:		
		RIA E. TAVERAS		
	N	e of Contact Person		
	LÁŜ AI	ERICAS DELI CORP		
		Firm/ Company		
	4701	SEMORAN BLVD		
		Address		
	OF	ANDO, FL 32822		
	C	State and Zip Code		
	lasamerica E-mail address: (to be use	32822@gmail.com or future annual report notifi	cation)	
For further informa	ation concerning this matter,	case call:		
	RIA E TAVERAS	at (407)	690-2322	
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code & Day	time Telephone Number	
finclosed is a check	k for the following amount n	de payable to the Florida	Department of State:	
\$35 Filing Fee	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	✓ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is en	Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	
<u>Mailing A</u> Amendmer		Street Address Amendment Section		
	f Corporations	Division of Corporat	ions	
P.O. Box 6	•	Clifton Building		
Tallahasse	e, FL 32314	2661 Executive Cent		
		Tallahassee, FL 3230) [

Articles of Amendment Articles of Incorporation

2010 APR -8 AH 10: 35 SEFECTIVE DATE

JB LAS AMERICAS DELI CORP

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

P0900004011

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

	MERICAS DELI	CORP	The new
name must be distinguishable and conta abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or name must contain the word "chartered," "	the designation "C	'orp," "Inc," or "Co".	A professional corporation
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		4701 S SEMORA	N BLVD
		ORLANDO, FL 32822	
		with the second	•••
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		5902 LAKEPOINT	VILLAGE CIRCLE
		ORLANDO, FL 32822	
t). If amending the registered agent and/or the new registered agent and/or the new r			nter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	MARIA E. TA	WERAS	
ivante of iven regimered rigeri.		OOAN DI VO	
	4701 S SEM		
New Registered Office Address:		ida street address)	·
•		ida street address)	, Florida <u>32822</u>
	(lilor	ida street address)	, Florida <u>32822</u> Cip Code)
New Registered Office Address:	(Flor ORLANDO (Cily)	ida street address)	, Florida <u>32822</u> Gp Code)
	ORLANDO (City) nging Registered /	ida street address) (Agent:	
New Registered Office Address: New Registered Agent's Signature, if cha	ORLANDO (City) nging Registered /	ida street address) (Agent:	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

. (Attach addittonal sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MRS	MARIA E TAVERAS	5902 LAKEPOINT VILLAGE CIRCLE ORLANDO, FL 32822	
<u></u>			
	ng or adding additional Articles, en litional sheets, if necessary). (Be st IDENT AND/OR DIRECTOR O		RAORDINARY
METTING /	NPPROVED: 1RSTREMOVE	THE LETTERS JB FROM T	HE BUSINESS
NAME AS I	NEW NAME: LAS AMERICAS	DELI CORP.	
2ND TO 0	GIVE OR TRANSFER TO MRS	. MARIA E. TAVERAS THE 6	50%
OF SHARE	S. 3RD TO CHANGE THE A	DDRESS LOCATION AT 470	1 S SEMORAN
BLVD, ORL	_ANDO, IFL 32822 AND 4TH	TO GIVE TO MRS. MARIA E	. TAVERAS THE
FULL AUT	ORITY TO CARRING OUT AN	D HANDLE THE BUSINESS.	
provision	endment provides for an exchange, as for implementing the amendment applicable, indicate N/A)		
			<u> </u>

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: 04/01/201(
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	05/01/2016 (date of adoption is required
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) were sufficient for approval.
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement ed for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(st
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(voting group)
✓ The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated 3/31	1/2010 Janes
sel	y a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	OMAR A. TAVERAS
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT
	(Title of person signing)